Receipts have been
issued

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C)

28  31,62,079  31,62,079 100.00% 100.00% 0 0

In terms of SEBI circular bearing no. Cir/ISD/3/2011 dated June 17, 2011 and SEBI circular bearing no. SEBI/Cir/ISD/ 05 /2011, dated September 30, 2011, our

Company has ensured that the Equity Shares held by the Promoter / members of the Promoter Group are dematerialised prior to filing the Prospectus with the

RoC.

Page 98 of 444

Our Company will file the shareholding pattern of our Company, in the form prescribed under clause 37 of the Listing Agreement, one day prior to the listing of

Equity Shares. The shareholding pattern will be uploaded on the website of BSE before commencement of trading of such Equity Share

Page 99 of 444

10. Following are the details of the holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible
securities) of persons belonging to the category “Promoter and Promoter Group”:

Sr.
No

.

Name of the
Shareholder

Pre – Issue Post – Issue

No. of Equity
Shares

% of Pre-
Issue Capital

No. of Equity
Shares

% of Post-Issue
Capital

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI)

  Promoter

1 Pravinkumar Patel 4,24,073  13.41% 4,24,073  9.86%

2 Dhanajibhai Patel  3,72,432  11.78% 3,72,432  8.66%

3 Mafatlal Patel  3,10,806  9.83% 3,10,806  7.22%

Sub total (A) 11,07,311 35.02% 11,07,311 25.74%

Promoter Group

1 Revabhai Patel  3,90,588  12.35% 390,588  9.08%

2 Narsinhbhai Patel  3,51,992  11.13% 351,992  8.18%

3 Kalpeshkumar Patel  3,50,935  11.10% 350,935  8.16%

4 Pradipkumar Patel  3,17,027  10.03% 317,027  7.37%

5
Kalpeshkumar N.
Patel – HUF

77,267  2.44% 77,267  1.80%

6
Pravinkumar M.
Patel-HUF

75,335  2.38% 75,335  1.75%

7
Narsinhbhai J. Patel
– HUF

73,926  2.34% 73,926  1.72%

8
Revabhai J. Patel –
HUF

70,566  2.23% 70,566  1.64%

9
Dhanjibhai S. Patel
– HUF

66,579  2.11% 66,579  1.55%

10 Nathalal Patel 65,250  2.06% 65,250  1.52%

11
Mafatlal J. Patel –
HUF

58,083  1.84% 58,083  1.35%

12
Nathalal J. Patel –
HUF

24,907  0.79% 24,907  0.58%

13
Pradipkumar N.
Patel – HUF

24,300 0.77% 24,300 0.56%

14
Mehulbhai N. Patel
– HUF

23,459 0.74% 23,459 0.55%

15 Truptiben K. Patel 14,498 0.46% 14,498 0.34%

16 Rinkuben M. Patel 14,497 0.46% 14,497 0.34%

17 Shantaben M. Patel 10,551 0.33% 10,551 0.25%

18
Bhargavbhai R.
Patel

6,600 0.21% 6,600 0.15%

19 Laxmiben R. Patel 6,553 0.21% 6,553 0.15%

20 Chhayaben P. Patel 6,512 0.21% 6,512 0.15%

21 Urmiben P. Patel 6,500 0.21% 6,500 0.15%

Page 100 of 444

Sr.
No

.

Name of the
Shareholder

Pre – Issue Post – Issue

No. of Equity
Shares

% of Pre-
Issue Capital

No. of Equity
Shares

% of Post-Issue
Capital

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI)

22
Chandrikaben N.
Patel

6,004 0.19% 6,004 0.14%

23 Babiben N. Patel 4,716 0.15% 4,716 0.11%

24 Mehulbhai N. Patel 4,441 0.14% 4,441 0.10%

25
Induben
Dhanajibhai Patel

3,682 0.12% 3,682 0.09%

Sub total (B) 20,54,768 64.98% 20,54,768 47.76%

Total (A+B) 31,62,079 100.00% 31,62,079 73.50%

11. The average cost of acquisition of or subscription to Equity Shares by our Promoter is set forth in
the table below:

Name of the Promoter No. of Shares held Average cost of Acquisition (in Rs.)

Pravinkumar Patel 4,24,073 13.64

Mafatlal Patel 3,10,806 12.42

Dhanajibhai Patel 3,72,432 13.52

12. There are no Persons belonging to the category “Public” holding securities (including shares,
warrants, convertible securities) of more than 1% of the total number of shares

13. The lists of top 10 shareholders of our Company and the number of Equity Shares held by them
as on the date of filing, ten days before the date of filing and two years before the date of filing